

tenway to the Runway

FRIDAY, JUNE 13TH · 521 Overlook

The Red Sox Foundation and Linda Henry are looking forward to hosting our 23rd annual Fenway to the Runway lunch and fashion show. This signature event raises awareness and funds for the award-winning work of the Red Sox Foundation, supporting youth, families, and veterans across our community. Join this fun Red Sox tradition at Fenway Park, featuring today's top fashion trends modeled by the Red Sox wives and girlfriends.

11:30am

Welcome Reception Enter at 14 Lansdowne Street

Lunch and Fashion Show Featuring Red Sox Families

1:30pm

Event Concludes

Event Hosted by: Linda Henry & The Red Sox Foundation



With special thanks to

Jimmy N. Guzman, M.S. Principal of JNG Event Consulting, LLC